
SI. No. 

1 

Spot admission with first come first serve basis with timings from quaieation and central reservation policy by the renortedCandidatee on natieular dates and within the mentioned time iae 
(9:00 Am to 5:30 PM) and as merit fulfilling the minimum eligible 

The first round spot admission will be held from 27.08.2024 to 30.08.2024. Vacancy details: 

1 stamp size photo. 

Fees details: 

Category 
wise 

M- Male 
F- Female 

General 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

PH 

EWS 

Candidates are adviced to bring all original documents (1oth class pass certificate.verksheet, caste certificate if any, medical 
ercate and aadhaar card) with one set of self attested photocoples and requisite fees and 3 passport size colour photograph and 

Ex 
Serviceman 

Solar Technician (Electrical) 

M 

50 

Registration Fee Admission Fee 

50 

Trade 

sationa 

0 

0 

F 

File No.: T-LTT/11/2024-O/o NSTI Haldwani (E67729) 

50 

50 

raining 
Haldwarni luSN) 

M 

100 

100 

25 

25 

CTS SPOT Admission for the Session 2024-2025 

100 

100 

100 

F 

100 

100 

25 

25 

100 

100 

Total unit 

100 

1 

Tuition Fee 

M 

1800 

1800 

600 

NOTICE 

600 

1800 

1800 

1800 

F 

0 

0 

0 

M 

Exam Fee 

100 

100 

25 

25 

100 

Total Seat 

100 

20 

100 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

CautionGymkhana 
Money 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

Fee 

100 

100 

0 

100 

100 

Vacant seat 

100 

( 

17 

Total 
for 

Male 

2400 

2400 

900 

900 

2350 

2350| 

2350 

Total 
for 

Female 

500 

500 

275 

275 

450 

450 

450| 

25/8/24. 

(Tarak Nath Rudra) 
We/Aslstant Director 

IG HON/Govt. of India 

Ministry of Skill Development and Entreprenourshlp aÂATafae/Directorate General of Trainirn 
National Skilt Training lnstitute Haldwani 
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