File No.: T-LTT/11/2024-O/o NSTI Haldwani (E67729)

NOTICE

CTS SPOT Admission for the Session 2024-2025

Spot admission with first come first serve basis with timings from (9:00 Am to 5:30 PM) and as merit fulfilling the minimum eligible qualification and central reservation policy but to make the manufacture of the province qualification and central reservation policy by the reported candidates on particular dates and within the mentioned time frame.

The first round spot admission will be held from 27.08.2024 to 30.08.2024.

Vacancy details:

SI. No.	Tuesda						
3.110.	Trade	Total unit	Total Seat	Vacant seat			
1	Solar Technician (Electrical)	1	20	17			

Candidates are adviced to bring all original documents (10th class pass certificate marksheet, caste certificate if any, medical certificate and aadhaar card) with one set of self attested photocopies and requisite fees and 3 passport size colour photograph and 1 stamp size photo.

Fees details:

Category wise M- Male F- Female	Registration Fee		Admission Fee		Tuition Fee		Exam Fee		Caution Money	Gymkhana Fee	Total for Male	Total for Female
	М	F	М	F	М	F	M:	F	1			
General	50	50	100	100	1800	0	100	0	250	100	2400	500
ОВС	50	50	100	100	1800	0	100	0	250	100	2400	500
sc	0	0	25	25	600	0	25	0	250	0	900	275
ST	0	0	25	25	600	0	25	0	250	0	900	275
PH	0	0	100	100	1800	0	100	0	250	100	2350	450
EWS	0	0	100	100	1800	0	100	0	250	100	2350	450
Ex- Serviceman	0	0	100	100	1800	0	100	0	250	100	2350	450



(Tarak Nath Rudra) सहायक निदेशक/Assistant Director भारत सकार/Govt. of India कौशल विकास और उद्यमिता मंत्रालय Ministry of Skill Development and Entrepreneurship प्रशिक्षण महानिदेशालय/Directorate General of Training राष्ट्रीय कौशल प्रशिक्षण संस्थान हल्द्वानी National Skill Training Institute Haldwani